
RG 3 D. Molendyk

RG 5 P. Schaser

RG 7 D. Marks

RG 4 R. Fusco

RG 6 R. Ramstack

RG 8 C. ZeaglerRG 1 C. Griffith

RG 2 C. Salisbury

Region 1 Chip Griffith
cgriffith@safewaze.com

Region 2 Chris Salisbury
chris@safewaze.com 512-909-3284

Region 3 Dave Molendyk
dave@safewaze.com 213-400-5500

Region 4 Ryan Fusco
ryan@safewaze.com

Stephen Hartsell President stephen@safewaze.com

Christian Zeagler National Sales
Manager czeagler@safewaze.com

Melissa Smith Customer Service melissa@safewaze.com

Trena Shutters Sales Support trena@safewaze.com

Becky Danielson Training Director becky@safewaze.com

412-557-1070

980-866-9477

Region 5 Phil Schaser
phil@safewaze.com 262-212-2732

Region 6 Roger Ramstack
rogerr@safewaze.com 770-715-7490

Region 7 David Marks
dmarks@safewaze.com 917-763-3001

Region 8 Christian Zeagler
czeagler@safewaze.com 804-426-7895

Latin
America

Fernando “Fred” Silva
fsilva@safewaze.com 619-948-9153

Xtirpa
Spec.

Jeremy Saenz
jsaenz@safewaze.com 317-313-1545


